		1	1			
SC/SC 10GB Laser Optimized Multimode Fiber Patch Cable-OM3		REV.	DESCRIPT	ION	DATE	
		A			01-2017	
XX±YY						
A						
				D		
			□ x	X Y	y I	
1. CONNECTOR A: SC/UPC OM3 Boot: Red/Black XX≤1M YY±50MM						
CONNECTOR B: ST/UPC OM3 Boot: Red/Black XX>1M YY±100MM						
2. Cable Type: Duplex φ2.0mm 10GB OM3 Multimode 50/125um						
3. Length: X (Unit: Meter)						
4. Jacket Color: Aqua ROHS						
$3.$ Insertion coss(ic). ≤ 0.20 db(i c/or c)						
Return Loss(RL): ≥35dB(PC/UPC)						
6. Maximum Attenuation: 3.5/1.5 dB/km (850/1300nm)		1	74 4 40 304			
7. Min Bendwidth: 200/500 MHz.km	Part No.		36-140-XX	DRAWER		
8. Min Bending Radius: 4cm (Loaded), 2cm (Unloaded)	TITLE	mode- Fiber Patch Cable- OM3				
 Operating Temperature: -20 Centigrate to +70 Centigrate Storage Temperature: -40 Centigrate to +85 Centigrate 		SCALE		D Tom		
11. Packing: Each cable packed in a zip-lock polybag	MATERIAL REV.	A	UNIT	Meter	$ \square $	
12. Standards: TIA/EIA-568B.3	DRAWING NO:			Show		
BELLCORE GR-409				C A B		
				cables & connect		